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TWIN RIVERS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Westside Elementary School - Outdoor Learning Shade Structures / Kinder Play Area & Shade Structure - Bid No. 030524-3

BID OPENING: April 2nd, 2024 - 1:30 p.m.

Contract Award is contingent upon TRUSD Board Approval. Estimated Board Approval Date: April 16th, 2024
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Frontline General Engineering
Construction, Inc.

$50,000.00 Unsuitable Soils Allowance (OLSS $20k & Kinder $30K) BASE BID $ 406,066.00
CONTINGENCY S 40,606.00

Non-Responsive ALLOWANCE $ 20,000.00

TOTAL BID $ 466,672.00

No

Kinder Play Area [:ZN3:1

$ 734,560.00
CONTINGENCY $ 73,456.00
ALLOWANCE $ 30,000.00
TOTAL BID $ 838,016.00
TOTAL BID FOR

S 1,304,688.00
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PBM Construction Inc.

$50,000.00 Unsuitable Soils Allowance (OLSS $20k & Kinder $30k)

X

Kinder Play Area

BASE BID

BID AMOUNT

$ 336,400.00
$ 33,640.00
$ 20,000.00
$

390,040.00

624,980.00

62,498.00

30,000.00

717,478.00
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1,107,518.00
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